AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH
THREE MONTHS ENDED

September 30, 2020



PacifiCorp

Average Customer Count and KWH
Washington Jurisdiction

For the 3rd Quarter of Calendar Year 2020

Washington Only
Average Customer Count
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

KWH
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

Jul-20

111,235
16,505
472
5,053
217

123,476,088
131,618,532
73,756,890
34,647,813
497,977

Aug-20

111,412
16,530
471
5,053
217

124,837,670
133,922,816
66,949,925
37,821,288
325,297

Sep-20

111,481
16,525
471
5,051
217

91,604,982
132,949,959
72,240,585
21,890,791
367,553



