AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH THREE MONTHS ENDED

September 30, 2020

PacifiCorp
Average Customer Count and KWH
Washington Jurisdiction
For the 3rd Quarter of Calendar Year 2020

Washington Only	Jul-20	Aug-20	Sep-20
Average Customer Count			
Residential Sales	111,235	111,412	111,481
Commercial Sales	16,505	16,530	16,525
Industrial Sales	472	471	471
Irrigation Sales	5,053	5,053	5,051
Public Street & Highway Lighting	217	217	217
кwн			
Residential Sales	123,476,088	124,837,670	91,604,982
Commercial Sales	131,618,532	133,922,816	132,949,959
Industrial Sales	73,756,890	66,949,925	72,240,585
Irrigation Sales	34,647,813	37,821,288	21,890,791
Public Street & Highway Lighting	497,977	325,297	367,553